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825 NE Multnomah Street, Suite 2000 
Portland, Oregon 97232 

February 15, 2024 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
Attn:  Filing Center 
201 High Street SE, Suite 100 
Salem, OR 97301-3398 

Re: RE 194 / UE 227 (2012 Transition Adjustment Mechanism) 
PacifiCorp’s Confidential Semi-Annual Hedging Report – February 15, 2024 

Please find enclosed PacifiCorp’s confidential February 15, 2024 Semi-Annual Hedging Report 
and attachment. The confidential information in this report is provided under Oregon 
Administrative Rule (OAR) 860-001-0070 and Order No. 10-069. 

If you have any questions, please contact Cathie Allen at (503) 813-5934. 

Sincerely, 

Matthew McVee 
Vice President, Regulatory Policy and Operations 

Enclosures 

Cc: Service List – Docket UE 227 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that I served a true and correct copy of PacifiCorp’s Semi-Annual Hedging Report, on 
the parties listed on the service list for docket UE 227, via electronic mail in compliance with 
OAR 860-001-0180. 

Service List 
UE 227 

PacifiCorp, dba Pacific Power 
825 NE Multnomah St., Suite 2000 
Portland, OR 97232 
oregondockets@pacificorp.com 

Gregory M. Adams 
Richardson Adams, PLLC 
515 N 27th St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
greg@richardsonadams.com 

Greg Bass 
Noble Americas Energy Solutions LLC 
401 West A St., Suite 500 
San Diego, CA 92101 
gbass@noblesolutions.com  

Kevin Higgins 
Energy Strategies LLC 
215 State St., Suite 200 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111-2322 
khiggins@energystrat.com  

Amie Jamieson (C) 
McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC 
419 SE 11th Ave., Ste. 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
Amie@mcd-law.com 

Robert Jenks (C) (HC) 
Oregon Citizens’ Utility Board 
610 Broadway, Suite 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
bob@oregoncub.org 

Jason W. Jones (C) (HC) 
Department of Justice 
Business Activities Section 
1162 Court St, NE 
Salem, OR 97301-4096 
jason.w.jones@doj.state.or.us 

Katherine A. McDowell (C) 
McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC 
419 SE 11th Ave., Ste. 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
katherine@mrg-law.com 

Oregon Citizens’ Utility Board 
610 Broadway, Suite 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
dockets@oregoncub.org 

Tyler C. Pepple (C) 
Davidson Van Cleve, PC 
1750 SW Harbor Way, Suite 450 
Portland, OR  97201 
tcp@dvclaw.com 

Bradley Mullins 
MW Analytics, Energy & Utilities 
Lummintie 13 
OULU FI-90460 
brmullins@mwanalytics.com  
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Dated February 15, 2024. 

__________________________________ 
Santiago Gutierrez 
Coordinator, Regulatory Operations 




